
COOL2

S0459 839 0/E20130115/P6
© ESAB AB 2013

Spare parts list

Edition 20130115

- 1 -0459 839 092

Valid for serial no. 251-xxx-xxx

Ordering no. Product

0465 427 880 COOL 2

Spare parts are to be ordered through the nearest ESAB agency.  Kindly indicate type of unit, serial
number, denominations and ordering numbers according to the spare parts list.

Maintenance and repair work should be performed by an experienced person, and electrical work only
by a trained electrician.  Use only recommended spare parts.

Rights reserved to alter specifications without notice.



COOL2

S0459 839 0/E20130115/P6
© ESAB AB 2013- 2 -bk12ska1

Item Qty Ordering no. Denomination Notes Component
designation

2 1 0465 430 001 Side plate left

3 1 0465 431 001 Side plate right

4 1 0465 422 001 Overlay (decal)

5 1 0465 466 880 Mounting plate kit 2 plates with screws M6×16

6 8 Screw M6×15 - 8.8 Black, cutting

7 1 0365 803 011 Quick coupling Red

8 1 0365 803 012 Quick coupling Blue

9 1 0462 320 880 Tank complete Tank with cap and connectors

10 1 0462 320  002 Tank cap

11 1 0462 316 880 Fan with contact

12 1 0462 314 001 Radiator

13 1 0440 021 880 Printed circuit board

14 1 0394 516 019 Spacer screw M4×12

15 3 0192 790 104 Spacer 12.7 mm

16 1 0465 465 880 Pump Includes pump and 2 pump fittings

17 2 0465 434 001 Hose nipple

18 1 0457 987 009 Hose 430 mm, D17/10, to be cut to a applicable length

19 1 0457 987 009 Hose 480 mm, D17/10

20 2 0457 987 009 Hose 220 mm, D17/10, to be cut to a applicable length

21 8 Hose clamp GER 18.5 mm

22 1 0349 311 381 Switch

23 4 Screw M5×12

24 4 Screw RTS ST5.5×16

25 4 Washer 10/5.3×1

26 4 Nut M5

27 1 Screw M4×6

28 1 Nut M4

29 8 Screw M16×16

30 20 Nut M6



COOL2

S0459 839 0/E20130115/P6
© ESAB AB 2013- 3 -bk12ska1

  

BC_0305

5

23

25
26

24

6

9

4

28

30

29

18

10

3

2

22

13
27

1617

20

12

11

19

15

14

21

20

8

7



COOL2

S0459 839 0/E20130115/P6
© ESAB AB 2013

Tillbehör    Tilbehør   Tilbehør   Lisävarusteet   Accessories   Zubehör
Accessoires   Accessoires   Accesorios   Accessori   Acessórios
Accessories   Aξεσουαρ    Дополнительные принадлежности   Spotřební díly
Wyposażenie   Tartozékok   Aþinma parçalari   Príslušenstvo   Pribor
Lisaseadmed   Piederumi   Priedai   ��   Принадлежности   Accesorii
AAccessoires   cessórios   Accesorios   Accessoires   AAccessoires
cessórios   Accesorios   ΑΞΕΣΟΥΑΡ    WYPOSAŻENIE  

- 4 -bk12sa

Coolant (Ready mixed) 50% water and
50% mono-ethylene glycol (10 l) . . . . . . . . . . 0007 810 012



- 5 -notes

NOTES

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................

.............................................................................................................................................................



S0459 839 0/E20130115/P6
© ESAB AB 2013- 6 -paut


